POWER
AEE Series
50 Watts
Total Power: 50 Watts
Input Voltage: 12 V, 24 V or 48 V
# of Outputs: Single
Special featureS
 � Encapsulated

 X.XX±0.13 ( X.XXX±0.005)
• Pin diameter Ø 1.0 ±0.05 (0.04±0.002)
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Output 1 Voltage Maximum Power
AEE10F18-L 9 - 36 V 3.3 V @ 10 A 33 W
AEE10A18-L 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 10 A 50 W
AEE04B18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 4.17 A 50 W
AEE03C18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 3.33 A 50 W
AEE02H18-L 9 - 36 V 24 V @ 2.08 A 50 W
AEE10F36-L 18 - 75 V 3.3 V @ 10 A 33 W
AEE10A36-L 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 10 A 50 W
AEE04B36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 4.17 A 50 W
AEE03C36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 3.33 A 50 W
AEE02H36-L 18 - 75 V 24 V @ 2.08 A 50 W
To order the converter with heatsink, please add a suffix –HS (e.g.,  AEE10F18-LHS) to order code.
11.0
[0.43]
AEE Series Data Sheet